VTXC Series Data Sheet
Spring-Lock type Common Terminal Block
・ Common terminal block
・ Spring-Lock type
・
・
・ Easy to remove connected wire
with a release button.

Crimp form
VT5-1
5
2024/6/14
VTXC Series Data Sheet
Spring-Lock type Common Terminal Block
VTXC-2.5/4R
・DIN-compliant Ferrules with insulating sleeves
Copyright © TOYOGIKEN CO.,LTD. All Rights Reserved.
4-8-7 Gongencho, Osachi, Okaya, Nagano, Japan 394-0081
TEL +81(0)266-27-2012 FAX +81(0)266-28-9150 https://www.togi.co.jp/en/
・Material: E-CU / Polypropylene
・Surface treatment: Tin plating
・Max. Temp: 105°C
Applicable Ferrule
TA0.25-12BU 0.25 12 16 0.8 0.15 1.9 0.3
TA0.34-12TQ 0.34 12 16 0.8 0.15 1.9 0.3
TA0.5-10WH-GB GB 0.5 10 16 1.1 0.15 2.9 0.3
TA0.5-10WH 0.5 10 16 1.1 0.15 2.4 0.3
TA0.5-10OG 0.5 10 16 1.1 0.15 2.4 0.3
TA0.75-10WH 0.75 10 16 1.3 0.15 2.7 0.3
TA0.75-10GY-GB GB 0.75 10 16 1.3 0.15 3.3 0.3
TA0.75-10GY 0.75 10 16 1.3 0.15 2.7 0.3
TA1-10YE 1 10 16 1.5 0.15 2.9 0.3
TA1-10RD 1 10 16 1.5 0.15 2.9 0.3
TA1-10RD-GB GB 1 10 16 1.5 0.15 3.3 0.3
TA1.5-10BK-GB GB 1.5 10 16 1.8 0.15 3.7 0.3